
Stock : BSE

(https://www.bseindia.com/stock-

share-

price/bharat-

heavy-

electricals-

ltd/bhel/500103/)

| NSE

(https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?

symbol=BHEL)

(/)

  

Home (/)  Notice Board (/notice-board)  Tenders

NIT
Number Tender Description Unit Tender Opening Date

66523  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66523  
Tender Notification Number : 12302839 
Tender Description : SUPPLY OF MONO PERC SOLAR CELL, 5BB,
158.75mm 5.38Wp (https://www.bhel.com/supply-mono-perc-
solar-cell-5bb-15875mm-538wp-1) 
Date of Notification : 04-07-2022 04:50:00 PM

BHEL, SBD 15-07-2022 02:30:00 PM

66522  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66522  
Tender Notification Number : 352200451 
Tender Description : Supply of Copper Chromium Rods
(https://www.bhel.com/supply-copper-chromium-rods) 
Date of Notification : 04-07-2022 04:57:10 PM

BHEL, R and D 26-07-2022 02:00:00 PM

66521  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66521  
Tender Notification Number : 2022_BHEL_14820_1 
Tender Description : Supply of Weather Monitoring System for
Nalanda project (https://www.bhel.com/supply-weather-
monitoring-system-nalanda-project) 
Date of Notification : 04-07-2022 04:51:46 PM

BHEL, Rudrapur 14-07-2022 05:00:46 PM

66520  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66520  
Tender Notification Number : GEM/2022/B/2313829 
Tender Description : Supply of TUBE END COVERS
(https://www.bhel.com/supply-tube-end-covers-0) 
Date of Notification : 04-07-2022 04:28:50 PM

HEAVY PLATES and
VESSELS PLANT

13-07-2022 02:30:00 PM

66519  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66519  
Tender Notification Number : GEM/2022/B/2315614 
Tender Description : Supply of Bar Gratings for WBPDCL Sagardighi
Deaerator Project (SO 7931) (https://www.bhel.com/supply-bar-
gratings-wbpdcl-sagardighi-deaerator-project-so-7931) 
Date of Notification : 04-07-2022 04:24:01 PM

HEAVY PLATES and
VESSELS PLANT

18-07-2022 03:30:00 PM

66518  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66518  
Tender Notification Number : FF/SC/P22019/202200861 
Tender Description : Rough Machining of Bottom Shaft Forging 
F-3657: Rev-00, 04-D-3657: Rev-00 
(https://www.bhel.com/rough-machining-bottom-shaft-forging-f-
3657-rev-00-04-d-3657-rev-00) 
Date of Notification : 04-07-2022 05:00:00 PM

BHEL, Haridwar 29-07-2022 02:30:00 PM

Tenders

g into Quarterly Rate Contracts for purchase of steel and any prospective supplier may approach for registratio

S platform of M/s RXIL. All MSE suppliers may get themselves registered on this platform.

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

 Screen Reader Access (https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access)  Skip To Main Content

A+  A  A-A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-
theme?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?
destination=/tenders)

Hindi (/hi/tenders)

(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber)
 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel)





Search here...

Back to previous page (https://www.bhel.com)



https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/
https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/notice-board
https://www.bhel.com/supply-mono-perc-solar-cell-5bb-15875mm-538wp-1
https://www.bhel.com/supply-copper-chromium-rods
https://www.bhel.com/supply-weather-monitoring-system-nalanda-project
https://www.bhel.com/supply-tube-end-covers-0
https://www.bhel.com/supply-bar-gratings-wbpdcl-sagardighi-deaerator-project-so-7931
https://www.bhel.com/rough-machining-bottom-shaft-forging-f-3657-rev-00-04-d-3657-rev-00
https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-theme?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/hi/tenders
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel
https://www.bhel.com/
javascript:

